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Class Schedule

Gerber Scout Reservation Boy Scout Resident Camp 2018: Session #1 at Gerber Scout Reservation

Gerber Boy Scout Summer: 1-6701-7180-21
06-17-2018 12:00 PM

Class Nbr

GSC116
GSC172
GSC173
GSC132
GSC174
GSC100
GSC167

GSC131
GSC131
GSC122
GSC133
GSC108

GSC149
GSC156
GSC101
GSC175
GSC175
GSC139
GSC140
GSC117
GSC117
GSC141
GSC119
GSC147
GSC179
GSC118

GSC118

GSC180
GSC181
GSC142
GSC182
GSC150
GSC123
GSC143
GSC120
GSC144
GSC176
GSC134
GSC157
GSC177

Class Title

Adult Cope

American Cultures
American Heritage
Animation

Archaeology

Archery

Archery 3D and Throwable
Target Shoot

Art

Art

Astronomy

Basketry

BSA Lifeguard & American
Red Cross Lifeguard
Bugling

Camping

Canoeing

Chess

Chess

Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the World
Climbing

Climbing
Communication
Cooking

Cycling

Digital Technology
Eagle Quest, First Year
Camper Program

Eagle Quest, First Year
Camper Program
Electricity

Electronics

Emergency Preparedness
Engineering
Entrepreneurship
Environmental Science
Fingerprinting & Law
Fire Safety

First Aid

Fishing

Game Design
Geocaching

Indian Lore

Days Fee

MTWTF
MTWT
MTWT
MTWTFS
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT

MTWT

MTWTF

MTWT

MTWTF
MTWTF  40.00

MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
SMTWTFS
MTWTF
MTWT
MTWT
SMTWTFS
MTWT
MTWTF
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
SMTWTFS

MTWTF

MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT

9AM
9:00 AM
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A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered

Gerber Scout Reservation Boy Scout Program (Scheduled Classes)

10AM
10:00 AM

A

>

10:30 11AM
10:30 AM 11:00 AM

A
A

A
A B
B

A
A

A

A

A

B

B

A
A B
A

A

B
A B
A

A
A

A
A

B

A

B

A

2PM
2:00 PM

[oe]

W ww >

3PM
3:00 PM

Early Evening
6:00 PM

Evening Addl Info

7:30 PM
Min age: 18

Min age: 12

Min age: 15

Min age: 12
Min age: 12

Min age: 13
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Class Schedule

Gerber Scout Reservation Boy Scout Resident Camp 2018: Session #1 at Gerber Scout Reservation

Gerber Boy Scout Summer: 1-6701-7180-21
06-17-2018 12:00 PM

Class Nbr

GSC102
GSC109
GSC135
GSC103
GSC103
GSC124
GSC164
GSC110
GSC148
GSC183
GSC151
GSC125
GSC158
GSC145
GSC146
GSC184
GSC159
GSC126
GSC152
GSCi127
GSC128
GSC168
GSC104
GSC178
GSC136
GSC136
GSC160
GSC169
GSC161
GSC105
GSC111
GSC129
GSC137
GSC137
GSC185
GSC153
GSC121
GSCi121
GSC130
GSC165
GSC162
GSC138

Class Title

Kayaking

Learn To Swim
Leatherwork
Lifesaving
Lifesaving

Mammal Study
Metalwork

Mile Swim BSA
Mountain Boarding
Moviemaking
Music

Nature
Orienteering
Personal Fitness
Personal Management
Photography
Pioneering

Plant Science
Public Speaking
Pulp and Paper
Reptile and Amphibian Study
Rifle Shooting
Rowing

Scouting Heritage
Sculpture
Sculpture

Search and Rescue
Shotgun Shooting
Signs, Signals, and Codes
Small-Boat Sailing
Snorkeling BSA
Soil and Water Conservation
Space Exploration
Space Exploration
Swimming

Theater

Traffic Safety
Traffic Safety
Weather

Welding
Wilderness Survival
Wood Carving

Days

MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
SMTWTFS
MTWT
MTWT
MTWTF
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWTF
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWTF
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWTF
MTWT
MTWT
MTWTF
MTWT
MTWTF
SMTWTFS
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT
MTWT

Fee

9AM
9:00 AM

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered

Gerber Scout Reservation Boy Scout Program (Scheduled Classes)

10AM
10:00 AM
A
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10:30 11AM
10:30 AM 11:00 AM
A B

B
A
B B
A
B
B
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A B
A
B B
A
B

2PM
2:00 PM

A
C
A

3PM
3:00 PM
C
B

A

Early Evening
6:00 PM

Evening Addl Info

7:30 PM
Min age: 13
Min age: 14
Min age: 13
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Class Schedule
Gerber Scout Reservation Boy Scout Resident Camp 2018: Session #1 at Gerber Scout Reservation

Gerber Scout Reservation Boy Scout Program (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee 9AM 10AM 10:30 11AM 2PM 3PM Early Evening Evening Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
GSC115 Youth Cope MTW A A A Min age: 13
A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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Class Schedule
Gerber Scout Reservation Boy Scout Resident Camp 2018: Session #1 at Gerber Scout Reservation

Merit Badge - General use (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee 9AM 10AM 10:30 11AM 2PM 3PM Early Evening Evening Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
MB122 Citizenship in the Community MTWTF A A
A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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