

## **Class Schedule**

Gerber Scout Reservation Boy Scout Resident Camp 2018: Session #1 at Gerber Scout Reservation

				Gerber Scout Re	eservation Boy Sc	out Program (S	cheduled Classes	)			
Class Nbr	Class Title	Days Fee	9AM	10AM	10:30	11AM	2 PM	3 PM	Early Evening	Evening	Addl Info
			9:00 AM	10:00 AM	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	6:00 PM	7:30 PM	
GSC116	Adult Cope	MTWTF				Α					Min age:
GSC172	American Cultures	MTWT		Α	Α						
GSC173	American Heritage	MTWT	Α								
GSC132	Animation	MTWTFS				Α					
GSC174	Archaeology	MTWT		Α	Α	В					
GSC100	Archery	MTWT	Α	В	В		С	D			
	Archery 3D and Throwable Target Shoot	MTWT				Α					Min age:
GSC131		MTWT						Α			
GSC131	Art	MTWTF		Α	Α						
GSC122	Astronomy	MTWT				Α		В			
GSC133	Basketry	MTWTF				Α					
	BSA Lifeguard & American Red Cross Lifeguard	MTWTF 40.0	00 A	Α		Α	А	Α			Min age:
GSC149	Bugling	MTWT	Α								
GSC156	Camping	MTWT	Α			В	С				
GSC101	Canoeing	MTWT	Α			В					
GSC175	Chess	SMTWTFS					Α				
GSC175	Chess	MTWTF				Α		В			
GSC139	Citizenship in the Nation	MTWT		А	Α	В		С			
GSC140	Citizenship in the World	MTWT	Α	В			С				
GSC117	Climbing	SMTWTFS	Α								Min age:
GSC117	_	MTWT					Α	В			Min age:
	Communication	MTWTF		Α	Α		В				Ū
GSC119	Cooking	MTWT					Α	Α			
GSC147	•	MTWT				Α					Min age:
	Digital Technology	MTWT	Α			В		С			<u> </u>
GSC118	Eagle Quest, First Year Camper Program	SMTWTFS		Α	Α	В					
	Eagle Quest, First Year Camper Program	MTWTF	А								
GSC180	Electricity	MTWT		Α	Α						
	Electronics	MTWT				А	В				
GSC142	Emergency Preparedness	MTWT		Α	Α			В			
GSC182	Engineering	MTWT				Α	В				
GSC150	Entrepreneurship	MTWT		Α	А						
GSC123	Environmental Science	MTWT	Α			В		С			
GSC143	Fingerprinting & Law	MTWT	Α								
GSC120	Fire Safety	MTWT					Α				
GSC144	First Aid	MTWT				Α	В	С			
GSC176	Fishing	MTWT	А				В	С			
	Game Design	MTWT	А				В				
	Geocaching	MTWT	А			В					
	Indian Lore	MTWT				A	В				





## **Class Schedule**

Gerber Scout Reservation Boy Scout Resident Camp 2018: Session #1 at Gerber Scout Reservation

Gerber Scout Reservation Boy Scout Program (Scheduled Classes)												
Class Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	9AM	10AM	10:30	11AM	2 PM	3 PM	Early Evening	Evening	Addl Info
				9:00 AM	10:00 AM	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	6:00 PM	7:30 PM	
GSC102 Ka	ayaking	MTWT			Α	Α	В		С			
	earn To Swim	MTWT						Α	В			
GSC135 Lea		MTWT		Α			В	С		•		
GSC103 Life		SMTWTFS						A	Α			
GSC103 Life	•	MTWT		Α	А	Α						
	ammal Study	MTWT							Α			
GSC164 Me		MTWTF		Α	А	В	В					Min age
	ile Swim BSA	MTWT		Α								· ·
GSC148 Mo	ountain Boarding	MTWT						Α	В			Min age
GSC183 Mo	•	MTWT		Α					В			· ·
GSC151 Mu	usic	MTWT		Α								
GSC125 Na	ature	MTWT						Α				
GSC158 Ori	rienteering	MTWT			Α	Α			В			
	ersonal Fitness	MTWT		А			В					
GSC146 Pe	ersonal Management	MTWT		Α			В					
GSC184 Ph	-	MTWT			Α	Α		В				
GSC159 Pic	oneering	MTWTF		Α	А	Α		В	В			
GSC126 Pla		MTWT		Α								
GSC152 Pu	ublic Speaking	MTWT		Α								
GSC127 Pu	ulp and Paper	MTWT						Α				
	eptile and Amphibian Study	MTWT			Α							
GSC168 Rif		MTWT					Α	В	С			
GSC104 Ro	owing	MTWT		Α								
GSC178 Sc	couting Heritage	MTWT							Α			
GSC136 Sc	culpture	MTWT							Α			
GSC136 Sc	culpture	MTWTF			Α	Α						
GSC160 Se	earch and Rescue	MTWT					А	В				
GSC169 Sh	notgun Shooting	MTWT		Α	В							
GSC161 Sig	gns, Signals, and Codes	MTWT							Α			
GSC105 Sm	nall-Boat Sailing	MTWT					Α	В	С			
GSC111 Sn	norkeling BSA	MTWTF			Α	Α						
GSC129 So	oil and Water Conservation	MTWT			Α							
GSC137 Sp	pace Exploration	MTWT							Α			
GSC137 Sp	pace Exploration	MTWTF						Α				
GSC185 Sw	vimming	MTWT			Α	Α	В	С				
GSC153 Th	neater	MTWTF			Α	Α						
GSC121 Tra	affic Safety	SMTWTFS						Α				
GSC121 Tra		MTWT							Α			
GSC130 We	eather	MTWT			А							
GSC165 We	elding	MTWT		Α	Α	В	В					Min age
GSC162 Wi	ilderness Survival	MTWT			Α	А			В			
GSC138 Wo	ood Carving	MTWT		Α	В	В						





06-17-2018 12:00 PM



## **Class Schedule**

Gerber Scout Reservation Boy Scout Resident Camp 2018: Session #1 at Gerber Scout Reservation

Gerber Scout Reservation Boy Scout Program (Scheduled Classes)												
Class Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	9AM 9:00 AM	10AM 10:00 AM	10:30 10:30 AM	11AM 11:00 AM	2 PM 2:00 PM	3 PM 3:00 PM	Early Evening 6:00 PM	Evening 7:30 PM	Addl Info
GSC115 Youth	Cope	MTWT			Α	А	А					Min age: 13





06-17-2018 12:00 PM



## **Class Schedule**

Gerber Scout Reservation Boy Scout Resident Camp 2018: Session #1 at Gerber Scout Reservation

Merit Badge - General use (Scheduled Classes)												
Class Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	9AM	10AM	10:30	11AM	2 PM	3 PM	Early Evening	Evening	Addl Info
				9:00 AM	10:00 AM	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	6:00 PM	7:30 PM	
MB122 Citize	enship in the Community	MTWTF			Α	Α						

